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Excellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Weidmuller
0522660015

For any questions, you can email us directly:

sales@integrated-circuit.com
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Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

Cadmium

Can be labelled with thermal transfer printers
Can be printed with plotter

Can be written with dot-matrix printer
Can be written with laser printer
Colour of printing

Function

Halogen

Length

Material

Material colour

Material colour according to resistance code
Max. temperature, continuous

Min. temperature, continuous
Orientation of print

Pin can be written (STI)

Pitch

PrintJet

Printed characters

Printing method

Silicone

Speed marking laser

Type of printing

UL 94 flammability class

Width

Horizontal | Digits consistent | 1 - 100

0522660015

DEK 5 GW 15

Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 5 mm, Polyamide,
white

4008190081997

500 pc(s).

no
No

No

No

No

black
Connector markers
no

5mm
Polyamide
white

9

100 °C
-40 °C
horizontal
No

5mm

No
Numbers
MC Laser
no

No
Standard
V2

5mm
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Horizontal | Digits consistent | 1 - 100

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1
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Similar products

0522660001
0522660002
0522660003
0522660004
0522660005
0522660006
0522660007
0522660008
0522660009
0522660010
0522660011
0522660012
0522660013
0522660014
0522660016
0522660017
0522660018
0522660019
0522660020
0522660021
0522660022
0522660023
0522660024
0522660025
0522660026
0522660027
0522660028
0522660029
0522660030
0522660031
0522660032
0522660033
0522660034
0522660035
0522660036
0522660037
0522660038
0522660039
0522660040
0522660041

DEK 5 GW MKD 1
DEK 5 GW MKD 2
DEK 5 GW MKD 3
DEK 5 GW MKD 4
DEK 5 GW MKD 5
DEK 5 GW MKD 6
DEK 5 GW MKD 7
DEK 5 GW MKD 8
DEK 5 GW MKD 9
DEK 5 GW 10

DEK 5 GW 11

DEK 5 GW 12

DEK 5 GW 13

DEK 5 GW 14

DEK 5 GW 16

DEK 5 GW 17

DEK 5 GW 18

DEK 5 GW 19

DEK 5 GW 20

DEK 5 GW MKD 21
DEK 5 GW MKD 22
DEK 5 GW MKD 23
DEK 5 GW MKD 24
DEK 5 GW MKD 25
DEK 5 GW MKD 26
DEK 5 GW 27

DEK 5 GW 28

DEK 5 GW 29

DEK 5 GW 30

DEK 5 GW 31

DEK 5 GW 32

DEK 5 GW 33

DEK 5 GW 34

DEK 5 GW 35

DEK 5 GW 36

DEK 5 GW 37

DEK 5 GW 38

DEK 5 GW 39

DEK 5 GW 40

DEK 5 GW 41

EC000761
EC000761
24-19-02-19
27-14-11-37
27-14-11-37

Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
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Connector markers, L x W:
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Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
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5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
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Horizontal | Digits consistent | 1 - 100

0522660042
0522660043
0522660044
0522660045
0522660046
0522660047
0522660048
0522660049
0522660050
0522660051
0522660052
0522660053
0522660054
0522660055
0522660056
0522660057
0522660058
0522660059
0522660060
0522660061
0522660062
0522660063
0522660064
0522660065
0522660066
0522660067
0522660068
0522660069
0522660070
0522660071
0522660072
0522660073
0522660074
0522660075
0522660076
0522660077
0522660078
0522660079
0522660080
0522660081
0522660082
0522660083
0522660084
0522660085
0522660086
0522660087
0522660088
0522660089
0522660090
0522660091
0522660092
0522660093
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DEK 5 GW 42
DEK 5 GW 43
DEK 5 GW 44
DEK 5 GW 45
DEK 5 GW 46
DEK 5 GW 47
DEK 5 GW 48
DEK 5 GW 49
DEK 5 GW 50
DEK 5 GW 51
DEK 5 GW 52
DEK 5 GW 53
DEK 5 GW 54
DEK 5 GW 55
DEK 5 GW 56
DEK 5 GW 57
DEK 5 GW 58
DEK 5 GW 59
DEK 5 GW 60
DEK 5 GW MKD 61
DEK 5 GW MKD 62
DEK 5 GW MKD 63
DEK 5 GW MKD 64
DEK 5 GW 65
DEK 5 GW 66
DEK 5 GW 67
DEK 5 GW 68
DEK 5 GW 69
DEK 5 GW 70
DEK 5 GW 71
DEK 5 GW 72
DEK 5 GW 73
DEK 5 GW 74
DEK 5 GW 75
DEK 5 GW 76
DEK 5 GW 77
DEK 5 GW 78
DEK 5 GW 79
DEK 5 GW 80
DEK 5 GW 81
DEK 5 GW 82
DEK 5 GW 83
DEK 5 GW 84
DEK 5 GW 85
DEK 5 GW 86
DEK 5 GW 87
DEK 5 GW 88
DEK 5 GW 89
DEK 5 GW 90
DEK 5 GW 91
DEK 5 GW 92
DEK 5 GW 93

Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
Connector markers, L x W:
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5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
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Horizontal | Digits consistent | 1 - 100

0522660094
0522660095
0522660096
0522660097
0522660098
0522660099
0522660100

DEK 5 GW 94
DEK 5 GW 95
DEK 5 GW 96
DEK 5 GW 97
DEK 5 GW 98
DEK 5 GW 99

DEK 5 GW 100

Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
Connector markers, L x W: 5 x 5 mm, Polyamide, white
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